
Camp Woody  
Key Contact info 

11/12/20 
785-766-9339 

 
Stephen Mason 
Camp Manager 
Parks and Recreation Department 
785-331-9850 
smason@lawrenceks.org  
 
Mathew Faulk 
Supportive Housing Supervisor 
Bert Nash Community Mental Health Center  
785-550-5023 
Mfaulk@Bertnash.org  
 
David Tucker 
PATH Outreach Program 
Bert Nash Community Mental Health Center 
785-423-4154 
dtucker@bertnash.org  
 
Derek Rogers 
Director of Parks & Recreation Department 
785-979-2675  
drogers@lawrenceks.org 
 
Jill deVries Jolicoeur 
Assistant County Administrator 
Douglas County, Kansas 
jjolicoeur@douglascountyks.org  
785-393-6435  
 
Mitch Young 
Parks & Recreation Administration 
miyoung@lawrenceks.org  
785-691-9632 
 
Kathy Colson 
Outreach Nurse 
Lawrence Douglas County Health Dept. 
785-843-3060 
kcolson@ldchealth.org  

Captain Laura Lunnam 
Salvation Army 
785-766-5905 
Laura.Lunnam@usc.salvationarmy.org  
 
Aundrea Shafer 
Just Food – Cruising Cupboard 
620-757-1237 
programs@justfoodks.org  
 
Michaela Cantrell 
Just Food – Cruising Cupboard 
316-737-5827 
health@justfoodks.org  
 
Karen Lewis 
Heartland Community Health Center 
Just Food/Heartland Care Cupboard 
785-841-7297 x 284 
klewis@heartlandhealth.org  
 
LMH Health 
 
Kyle Deere 
Security Manager 
 913-749-3774 
Kyle.Deere@LMH.ORG  
 
Paul Baker 
Security  
920-241-5744 
Paul.Baker@LMH.ORG 
 
Brian Bradfield 
Associate Vice President - Ancillary Services 
Brian.Bradfield@LMH.ORG 
785-505-2756 
 
 



 
Colleen Browne 
Vice President and Chief People Officer 
Colleen.Browne@LMH.ORG  
785-505-3008 
 
Janette Kirkpatrick  
VP-Clinical Excellence 
(785) 969-6140 
Janette.Kirkpatrick@LMH.ORG 
 
 
 
 
 
 


